
 
    
 
 
 

         MEDALLION TAXICAB AGENT REMOVAL FORM 

 

   Agent Removal, February 2021 

This form should be used to remove the authority of a TLC licensed Agent to operate a Medallion(s) on an Owner’s 
behalf.  Once submitted, the Agent may no longer represent the below Medallion(s) before the TLC.    

This form may be used for multiple Medallions, but only for one Agent and one Owner.  The form must be notarized 
and emailed to TLC with a copy of government issued photo ID.  For additional information visit www.nyc.gov/tlc.  

 

Agent Removed:  ___________________________________     
     (Agent’s Name) 

Medallion Owner Information. 

Name:  _________________________________________________  

Email Address:  _________________________________________________  

Home Address: ______________________________  State: _______ Zip:  ________ 

Mailing Address: ______________________________  State: _______ Zip:  ________ 

Phone No.:  ______________________________  EIN: ________________________ 
 

Medallion Information.  List each Medallion removing the above Agent’s authority to operate. 

1) __________ 

2) __________ 

3) __________ 

4) __________ 

5) __________ 

6) __________ 

7) __________ 

8) __________ 

9) __________ 

10) __________ 

11) __________ 

12) __________ 

13) __________ 

14) __________ 

15) __________ 

16) __________ 

17) __________ 

18) __________ 

19) __________ 

20) __________ 

 

Removal Affirmation.  To be completed by the individual ending the Agent-Owner relationship. 

“I, ___________________________ (Print Name), by submitting this form, am terminating the Agent-Owner relationship for the 
above listed Medallion(s).  I affirm that all the information contained herein is accurate and complete, and I understand that the 
above Agent is no longer designated to act as a representative for the above Medallion(s) before the TLC.  I affirm that both 
parties are aware of this termination; and if the Medallion and Rate Card were in Agent’s possession, Agent has/will return them 
to the TLC.  Owner and Agent understand that each party is responsible for any action(s) that took place during Agent’s 
management of the above Medallion(s).  I further affirm and certify that per TLC Rule §63-04(h) and §63-11(g), all taxes and 
surcharges collected on behalf of the above Medallion(s) during the time period Agent managed said Medallion(s) have been 
remitted to the appropriate parties; and if requested, proof of remitted taxes will be provided to the TLC.  I also acknowledge 
and understand that any false statement(s) submitted is punishable under the law, and may result in the denial of an application, 
or the suspension or revocation of an existing license or permit.” 

Agent Name:   ________________________   Signature: ____________________    Date: ___________ 

Owner Name:  ________________________   Signature: ____________________    Date: ___________ 

Notary. 

_______________________   ______________   (affix seal)  
 Notary Signature                   Date     

TLC OFFICE USE ONLY 

Agent’s Code: 
 
_________________ 

http://www.nyc.gov/tlc

	Owner Name: 
	Agent Removed: 
	Email Address: 
	Home Address: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	State_2: 
	Zip_2: 
	EIN: 
	9: 
	13: 
	17: 
	10: 
	14: 
	18: 
	11: 
	15: 
	19: 
	12: 
	16: 
	20: 
	Phone Number: 
	Mailing Address: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 


